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K-12 Aid to School Districts
Foundation Program 0.0 0.0 1,214,775.5 1,214,775.5 1,208,425.51,202,030.5 -0.5%-6,350.0
Pupil Transportation 0.0 0.0 78,969.8 78,969.8 72,619.879,240.3 -8.0%-6,350.0
Additional Foundation Funding 0.0 0.0 0.0 4,727.2 0.00.0 -100.0%-4,727.2

0.0 1,293,745.3 1,298,472.5 1,281,045.3RDU Total: 1,281,270.8 0.0 -1.3%-17,427.2
K-12 Support

Boarding Home Grants 0.0 0.0 7,696.4 7,553.2 7,553.27,696.4 0.0%0.0
Youth in Detention 0.0 0.0 1,100.0 1,100.0 1,100.01,100.0 0.0%0.0
Special Schools 0.0 0.0 3,582.4 3,532.4 3,532.43,582.4 0.0%0.0

0.0 12,378.8 12,185.6 12,185.6RDU Total: 12,378.8 0.0 0.0%0.0
Education Support Services

Executive Administration 10.0 10.0 917.3 1,526.5 1,326.5917.0 -13.1%-200.0
Administrative Services 0.0 0.0 1,791.3 1,729.5 1,729.51,797.5 0.0%0.0
Information Services 0.0 0.0 1,066.8 1,028.0 1,028.01,072.0 0.0%0.0
School Finance & Facilities 0.0 0.0 2,276.7 2,237.2 2,120.72,426.1 -5.2%-116.5

10.0 6,052.1 6,521.2 6,204.7RDU Total: 6,212.6 10.0 -4.9%-316.5
Teaching and Learning Support

Student and School
Achievement

0.0 0.0 161,368.5 160,653.1 160,653.1162,207.4 0.0%0.0

AK Native Science &
Engineering

0.0 0.0 1,000.0 0.0 0.01,385.2 0.0%0.0

State System of Support 0.0 0.0 1,976.1 1,594.3 1,594.31,976.4 0.0%0.0
Statewide Mentoring 0.0 0.0 1,500.0 0.0 0.01,500.0 0.0%0.0
Teacher Certification 0.0 0.0 928.9 928.9 928.9930.3 0.0%0.0
Child Nutrition 0.0 0.0 63,806.7 63,788.5 63,788.552,809.7 0.0%0.0
Early Learning Coordination 0.0 0.0 8,670.7 8,764.0 8,564.08,670.9 -2.3%-200.0
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Teaching and Learning Support
Pre-Kindergarten Grants 0.0 0.0 2,000.0 2,000.0 2,000.02,000.0 0.0%0.0

0.0 241,250.9 237,728.8 237,528.8RDU Total: 231,479.9 0.0 -0.1%-200.0
Commissions and Boards

Professional Teaching Practice 0.0 0.0 300.1 300.1 300.1303.9 0.0%0.0
AK State Council on the Arts 0.0 0.0 2,801.2 2,770.1 2,770.12,004.1 0.0%0.0

0.0 3,101.3 3,070.2 3,070.2RDU Total: 2,308.0 0.0 0.0%0.0
Mt. Edgecumbe Boarding School

Mt. Edgecumbe Boarding School 0.0 0.0 10,833.3 10,828.0 10,828.010,808.3 0.0%0.0
0.0 10,833.3 10,828.0 10,828.0RDU Total: 10,808.3 0.0 0.0%0.0

State Facilities Maintenance
State Facilities Maintenance 0.0 0.0 1,185.8 1,185.8 1,185.81,187.9 0.0%0.0
EED State Facilities Rent 0.0 0.0 2,124.2 2,124.2 2,124.22,324.2 0.0%0.0

0.0 3,310.0 3,310.0 3,310.0RDU Total: 3,512.1 0.0 0.0%0.0
Alaska Library and Museums

Library Operations 0.0 0.0 9,134.6 8,622.5 8,622.59,713.1 0.0%0.0
Archives 0.0 0.0 1,274.7 1,249.6 1,249.61,277.1 0.0%0.0
Museum Operations 0.0 0.0 2,200.4 1,695.0 1,695.02,068.3 0.0%0.0
OWL 0.0 0.0 761.0 761.8 661.8761.8 -13.1%-100.0
Live Homework Help 0.0 0.0 138.2 138.2 138.2138.2 0.0%0.0

0.0 13,508.9 12,467.1 12,367.1RDU Total: 13,958.5 0.0 -0.8%-100.0
Alaska Postsecondary Education Commission

Program Admin & Operations 0.0 0.0 21,256.6 20,971.6 20,971.69,008.2 0.0%0.0
WWAMI Medical Education 0.0 0.0 2,964.8 2,964.8 2,964.82,964.8 0.0%0.0

0.0 24,221.4 23,936.4 23,936.4RDU Total: 11,973.0 0.0 0.0%0.0
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Alaska Performance Scholarship Awards
AK Perf Scholarship Awd 0.0 0.0 11,500.0 11,500.0 11,500.011,500.0 0.0%0.0

0.0 11,500.0 11,500.0 11,500.0RDU Total: 11,500.0 0.0 0.0%0.0
Alaska Student Loan Corporation

Loan Servicing 0.0 0.0 12,518.0 12,233.0 12,233.012,518.0 0.0%0.0
0.0 12,518.0 12,233.0 12,233.0RDU Total: 12,518.0 0.0 0.0%0.0

Unrestricted General (UGF): 1,301,647.1 10.0 10.0 1,295,430.8 1,296,177.3 1,284,483.6 -11,693.7 -0.9%

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:
Total Positions:

326 0 0 319 311 311 0 0.0%
15 0 0 15 15 15 0 0.0%
15 0 0 7 7 7 0 0.0%

356 0 0 341 333 333 0 0.0%

1,597,920.0 10.0 10.0 1,632,420.0 1,632,252.8 1,614,209.1 -18,043.7 -1.1%
232,003.7 0.0 0.0 241,925.9 241,925.9 241,925.9 0.0 0.0%
25,008.2 0.0 0.0 39,111.2 38,541.2 38,541.2 0.0 0.0%
39,261.0 0.0 0.0 55,952.1 55,608.4 49,258.4 -6,350.0 -11.4%

Total Funds:
Federal:

Other:
Designated General (DGF):
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